
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
3 

253 

471 

399 

67 

2 

97 

181 

928 

17 

14 

93 

33 

112 

214 

80 

202 

7 

8 

111 

Name 
Dmytro ASMANOV 

Jan PANCAR 

Volodymyr TARASOV 

Matej JAROŠ 

Petr MICHALEC 

Petr BARTOŠ 

Matija KELAVA 

Luka CRNKOVIĆ 

Ian Oskar KATANEC 

Anej DOPLIHAR 

Janko MARTINAC 

Oleh KRUK 

Danijel BOŽIĆ 

Igor ERMAKORA 

Filip VRAGOTUK 

Renato SOKOLOVIĆ 

Jonaš NEDVED 

Danko BRAIM 

Ivan MAROVIĆ 

Petar KUNDID 

Nat 
UKR 

SLO 

UKR 

CRO 

CZE 

CZE 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

UKR 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CZE 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FMN 
FMU 

AMZS 

FMU 

HMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

HMS 

HMS 

AMZS 

AMZS 

HMS 

FMU 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:45.722 

1:46.085 

1:47.165 

1:48.532 

1:49.304 

1:49.655 

1:50.174 

1:50.995 

1:52.504 

1:52.519 

1:54.045 

1:57.543 

1:58.971 

1:58.987 

2:00.725 

2:04.686 

2:08.075 

Diff 

0.363 

1.443 

2.810 

3.582 

3.933 

4.452 

5.273 

6.782 

6.797 

8.323 

11.821 

13.249 

13.265 

15.003 

18.964 

22.353 

Laps 
7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Best Speed 
56,185 

55,993 

55,429 

54,730 

54,344 

54,170 

53,915 

53,516 

52,798 

52,791 

52,085 

50,535 

49,928 

49,921 

49,203 

47,640 

46,379 

- 

- 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

D Published time: __________ 
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www.grabarsport.hr 
Jury President: Nicoleta Olariu 
Race Director: Mladen Čop 
Timekeeper: Goran Grabar                Published time:________ 
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EMX EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP - 20/4;20/55 
EMX OPEN 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:15:00 

Mladina 1,650 km 

21.5.2017. 10:15 


